PAGE 8

SREEN
BLUE YELLOW
VIOLET A ORANGE
5 2y
GREY K] 5 | RED
WHITE H BROWN
Pl E
XvV4
76 F
B
o )4 ] i0
[ »l0 23 A 9
I
2201 4
Ld
Xvz
& &

NOTES -
1) XVI =10 PIN MINIATURE
2) XV2=COMPACTRON
3} XV3=NOVAR
4)XV4=5 PIN NUVISTOR
5)XV5= 7 PIN NUVISTOR
6)P1=9PIN PLUG

Figure 3. Schematic Diagram for 610



PAGE 7

610 PARTS LIST

SYM.# STOCK# AM'T. DESCRIPTION

P1 51013 1 /plug, 9 pin miniature

Xv4 97072 1N socket, 5 pin NUVISTOR

XV5 97073 1) “socket, 7 pin NUVISTOR

Xv1 97068 1 \/socket 10 pin miniature

Xv2 97067 1 p/8ocket, 12 pin COMPACTRON

Xv3 97066 1 vsocket, 9 pin NOVAR
40007 6 /ﬁut hex, No. 4-40
41014 1 | screw, No. 6-32 x 3/8
41023 6 \screw, No. 4-40, self tapping
41090 6 jscrew, No. 4-40 x 5/18
42003 1 ~Zwasner, No. 8, fibre, flat
42006 1 washer, No. 6, fibre, shoulder
42007 6 -," washer, No. 4, lock
43000 1 \lug, No. 6 solder
45014 1 ~cap, grid
46000 1 vgrommet, 3/8" rubber
58442 length “cable, 9 conductor insul.
80131 1 anel
88110 1 cabinet
89577 1 strain relief
89691 1 cover, rubber for PI
66110 1 vfanual of instructions (wired)
66365 1 srfianual of construction (kit)

) : 40000 2 nut, hex, No, 6-32
Cab;?;;dl\‘g;)igtmg 41086 2 screw, No. 6-32 x5/16

42002 2 . washer, No. 6, lock




PAGE 8

GREEN
BLUE YELLOW
VIOLET 78 sS4, ORANGE
8 29
GREY 19 e 1 RED
WHITE H BROWN
Pl
o
% Xv4
BT %5 4
9 a4 710 12 é é?ﬁﬂ
.10 3 8
2 9 2! 8
‘ 4
Xvi

NOTES.-
1} XV1 = [0 PIN MINIATURE
2) XV2=COMPACTRON
3)XV3eNOVA
4)XV4=8 PIN NUVISTOR
B)XVS= 7 PIN NUVISTOR
6)P1= 9 PIN PLUG

BLACK

[Jear

Figure 3. Schematic Diagram for 610



PAGE 7

610 PARTS LIST

SYM.# STOCK# AMT. DESCRIPTION
P1 51013 1 “/plug, 9 pin miniature
Xv4 97072 1 Jocket, 5 pin NUVISTOR
XV5 97073 1 socket, 7 pin NUVISTOR
xvl 97068 1 v/Bocket, 10 pin miniature
Xv2 97067 1 vBocket, 12 pin COMPACTRON
Xv3 97066 1 v’Bocket, 9 pin NOVAR
40007 8 ut, hex, No, 4-40
41014 1 screw, No. 6-32 x 3/8
41023 6 screw, No. 4-40, self tapping
41090 6 crew, No. 4-40 x 5/16
42003 1 +Z/wasner, No. 6, fibre, flat
42006 1 washer, No, 8, fibre, shoulder
42007 [ washer, No, 4, lock
43000 1 Vlug, No. 6 solder
45014 1 »cap, grid
46000 1 vgrommet, 3/8" rubber
58442 length | #cable, 9 conductor insul,
80131 1 “panel
88110 1 cabinet
89577 1 strain relief
89691 1 w-cover, rubber for PI
66110 1 vManual of instructions (wired)
66365 1 safianual of construction (kit)
. P 40000 2 nut, hex, No, 6-32
Cab;;x::dg;);remng { 41088 2 screw, No. 6-32 x5/13
| 42002 2 _ washer, No. 6, lock






